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Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 410 Performance The song is you

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:

oL .y,

87557
Sailing yacht

Sun Odyssey 410 Performance The

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

25.01.-31.05.
€2.500

07.06. - 14.06.
€3.200

05.07.-12.07.
€3.600

02.08.-16.08.
€4.600

06.09. - 27.09.
€3.200

11.10.-20.12.
€2.500

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

song is you
Italy / Tropea
2021

3(3)

€ 3.500,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter: GPS with chart plotter,

Dinghy: Dinghy 320 aluminium, Tender VTR o Alluminio
2.60-2.80-3.10,

Electric toilet: Electric toilets (all),

Electric winches: Electric winch,

General: 220V Plug, AIS vessel tracking, Bluetooth Player,
Cabin and dinette fans, Cockpit Shower, Double steering
wheel, Echo, Elect Windlass, Hot water, Log, Marco horn with
mic, MP3, Racing sails, VHF in cockpit 25 W,
Refrigerator: Cockpit table fridge, Elec Fridge,
Sprayhood: Sprayhood ,

Price per week / Season 2025

31.05. - 07.06.
€3.100

14.06. - 21.06.
€3.300

12.07.-19.07.
€3.800

16.08. - 23.08.
€4.300

27.09.-04.10.
€2.800

03.01.-03.01.
€2.900

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

21.06. - 28.06. 28.06. - 05.07.
€3.400 €3.500
19.07.-26.07. 26.07.-02.08.
€4.200 €4.300
23.08. - 30.08. 30.08. - 06.09.
€3.600 €3.500
04.10.-11.10.
€2.700

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/italy/sailing-yacht/sun-odyssey-410-performance-the-song-is-you-tropea/87557/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/italy/sailing-yacht/sun-odyssey-410-performance-the-song-is-you-tropea/87557/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/italy/sailing-yacht/sun-odyssey-410-performance-the-song-is-you-tropea/87557/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/italy/sailing-yacht/sun-odyssey-410-performance-the-song-is-you-tropea/87557/all/1
http://www.tcpdf.org

